



Before your workshop, go to the Assessment Center, room 524 on Level 3,  and complete your English and math assessment tests, or submit other college test scores.  Assessment is available on a drop-in basis. For dates and times, please call the Assessment Center at (925) 439-2181, ext. 3252 or check the website, http://www.losmedanos.edu/assessment for the schedule.
All students new to Los Medanos College must attend a New Student Registration Workshop. After submitting your Application for Admission, choose a workshop date below and sign up ONLINE at www.losmedanos.edu, at the ADMISSIONS WINDOW, or call (925) 439-2181, ext. 3422.  Be sure to arrive ON TIME!

	Date
	Time
	Room

	Monday, June 9
	2:00 - 5:00 p.m.
	CC4-473

	Wednesday, June 11
	9:00 a.m. - noon
	CC4-473

	Tuesday, June 17
	7:00 - 10:00 p.m.
	CC4-473

	Thursday, June 19
	2:00 - 5:00 p.m.
	CC4-473

	Monday, June 23
	7:00 - 10:00 p.m.
	CC4-473

	Wednesday, June 25
	2:00 - 5:00 p.m.
	CC4-473

	Tuesday, July 1
	9:00 a.m. - noon
	CC4-473

	Thursday, July 3
	2:00 - 5:00 p.m.
	CC4-473

	Monday, July 7
	2:00 - 5:00 p.m.
	CC4-473

	Wednesday, July 9
	7:00 - 10:00 p.m.
	CC4-473

	Tuesday, July 15
	2:00 - 5:00 p.m.
	CC4-473

	Thursday, July 17
	9:00 a.m. - noon
	CC4-473

	Monday, July 21
	7:00 - 10:00 p.m.
	CC4-473

	Wednesday, July 23
	9:00 a.m. - noon
	CC4-473

	Tuesday, July 29
	7:00 - 10:00 p.m.
	CC4-473

	Thursday, July 31
	2:00 - 5:00 p.m.
	CC4-473

	Monday, August 4
	7:00 - 10:00 p.m.
	CC4-473

	Tuesday, August 5
	9:00 a.m. - noon
	CC4-473

	Wednesday, August 6
	2:00 - 5:00 p.m.
	CC4-473

	Thursday, August 7
	7:00 - 10:00 p.m.
	CC4-473

	Friday, August 8
	9:00 a.m. - noon
	CC4-473

	Monday, August 11
	7:00 - 10:00 p.m.
	CC4-473

	Tuesday, August 12
	2:00 - 5:00 p.m.
	CC4-473

	Wednesday, August 13
	7:00 - 10:00 p.m.
	CC4-473

	Thursday, August 14
	9:00 a.m. - noon
	CC4-473

	Friday, August 15
	9:00 a.m. - noon
	CC4-473

	Classes begin Monday August 18

	For late enrollees:
Wednesday, August 20
	7:00 - 10:00 p.m.
	CC4-487

	

	New Student Workshops for ESL Students

	Wednesday, June 11
	9:00 a.m. - noon
	CC4-487

	Monday, August 4
	4:00 - 7:00 p.m.
	CC4-473

	Thursday, August 7
	4:00 - 7:00 p.m.
	CC4-473

	Wednesday, August 13
	4:00 - 7:00 p.m.
	Brentwood Center, Room 1












































